





INMATE NAME

DC Tallahassee
MAXIMUM SPENDING LIMIT - $360.00 / NO SUBSTITUTIONS OR ADD-ONS

ALL SALES ARE FINAL  ALL SALES ARE FINAL
Prices are subject to change without natice. A* Denotes Kosher Items ( ) ~ Notes Limits (/OC/04O Items can be purchased on restriction

***FOOD ITEMS ARE NON TRANSFERRABLE***

ALL SALES ARE FINAL

POSTAGE STAMPS LIMIT 1 BOOK UDC/DHO

Single Stamp

BATTERIE:

____ AAABatteries $1.80

0.55

LIMIT 2 PACK TOTAL / CO! L
_____AABatteries

ELECTRONICS/UMIT 1 EACH

____Koss headphones 30.80
COFFEE, RINKS Umit 2 EACH
____Pepsi 12 pk Twist 12 Pk 475
____Lemonade Mix (K) 2.15
_____S/F Hawailan Punch 1.30
—___Dry Milk (K) 3.25
____Teng (K} 125
____TeaBags (K) 3.00
____Hot Chocolate (k) 1.85
____Sugar Substitute {X) 1.40
____Coffee Creamer (K) 240
____Folger's Coffee (K) 7.30
____Columbian Coffee {X) 3.40
MISC SNACKS Limit 5 unless noted Non Transfer
___ Rice Krispy Treat 1.05
___Honey Bun 0.80
___CreamCheese Cakes 0.70
____lced Oatmeal Cookies (K/ 1.10
____Saltines - Regular (K} (2) 3.28
____Peanut Butter Cookies 1.00
____RitzCrackers {K) (2) 4.10
____Strawberry Cookies (K} (2) 1.65
____Oreos (2) 4.30
—__Goody Mix (2) 3.15
BREAKF. ITEMS {Limits
___ Fruit & Nut Granola (3) (k) 0.65
____0OatN Honey Granola (3) (K) 0.60
____VanillaPudding (3) (k) 205
____Honey Nut Cereal (2) (k) 4,00
____Oatmeal Variety (2) (k) 315
____Almond Grancfa (3) (K) 0.65
ASSTORTED CANDY Limit 7 total
____M&Ms Peanut 1.05
___Starburst 1.20
____Butterfinger 1.30
____Starlight Mints 0.65
____Hershey MIlk Choe. 0..95
____Butterscotch 1.00
___ Tootsie Pops 2.80
___ _Snickers 1.00
__ KitKat 1.00
SQUPS Limit 12 total
____Hot & Spicy 0.35
____Beef 0.35
_____Cajun Shrimp 0.35
____Roast Chicken 0.35
GRAINS / BEANS / NUTS/ FRUITS (Limits]
____Mac & Cheese (7) () 115
___Jalapeno Refried Beans (2) (k) 1.05
____Loaded Mashed Potato (2) 1.65
____Dry Fruit Mix w/ Nuts (2) 1.20
___ Cashews Wholed oz (2) (k) 2.85
____Salted Peanuts (2) 205
____SpanishRice (7) 0.60
____Cheese Rice (7) (k) 1.75
Refried Beans(3) (k) (H) 2.20

HIP$/CRACKE
____Hot Wing/Blue Cheese
____ Doritos
____Pork Skins {3}
____Animal Crackers (3)
____PlainTortilla {K)
____Hot Barbeque (X)
____lalapeno Poppers
____Fritos Twist Honey 88Q
Sour Cream & Onion {KJ

___Shabang (K}

Approved: 9

SNACKS Chips LIMIT 3 Total

1.50
195
0.85
220
155
1.65
1.85
2.65
1.40
140

le
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REG. No. Unit
20 Forever Stamps (1 Book) 11.00
$220 ___ Combination Lock (1) 6.75
SWARRANTY {TEMS - NO RETURNS'
Clear Tunes CT-9A 1295 ___Timex Watch 18.95
SEASONINGS/CONDIMENTS (Limits) LOTIONS LIMIT 1 EACH
____Pickles(S) (X) 0.85 ____Cocoa Butter Stick 2.0
____GarlicPowder (1) 1.05 ____Dial Advanced Lotion 3.40
___Sazon (1) 175 ____Suave Advanced Therapy 2.85
____Cheddar Squeeze Cheese (1) 390 ____Suave Cocoa Butter 2.85
____Mustard (1) 1.10 — Lubriderm 4.40
___Ranch Oip (10) 0.55 DENTAL HYGIENE LIMIT 1 EACH
____Jalapeno Peppers (1) (k) 1.90 ____Toothbrush Holder 0.50
___Hot Sauce (1) (k) 0.85 ____Toothbrush - soft 0.95
____Jalapeno Squeeze Cheese (1) 3.75 ___Toothbrush - medium 0.95
___Mayonnaise (1) (K) 2.15 ____Poligrip Adhesive (2) 5.30
____Honey (1) (x) 3.80 ____Dentu - Cream Cleanser 4.90
____Peanut Butter (1) 2.90 ___Close Up UDC/DHO 275
____Grape Preserves (1) 245 ____Colgate UDC/DHO 4.40
____Slracha Sauce (1) 3.25 ___Crest  UDC/DHO 315
____Peanut Butter Pouch 0.50 ____Sensodyne UDC/DHO 8.00
____Minced Onion (1) 1.25 ____Mouthwash 24 oz 235
____HabaneroCheese Spread (2) 2.30 ____Denture Brush 1.80
MEATS Limit 12 Total ____DentalCup 0.65
—_ Spam 1.40 ___Dental Floss Pick 130
____ Chicken 295
____Fresh Catch Tuna (K) 170 MISC HYGIENE & BEAUTY AIDS LIMIT 1 EACH
___Mackeral (K} 155 —_Toenail Clippers 0.85
____Saidines 1.20 ____Tweezers 0.60
____Salmon Pouch (K) 1.60 ____Baby Powder 220
__Pepperoni 2.40 ____Vaseline 1.35
_____Beef Sausage 2.00 ____Chapstick 1.85
—_Turkey Sausage 250 ___Band - Aids 0.95
___ Chili w/beans 2.08 ____Carmex Lip Balm 1.30
TC MEDICATIONS & VITAMINS LIMITS DH; ____Disposable Razor 2.25
____Sulfur 8 Medicated Shampoo (1) 385 ____Razorless Shaving Cream 3.00
____Head & Shoulders (1) 7.90 ____Magic Gold 290
____Prilosec (1) 15.45 ____Cream Shave Tube 405
____Loperamide Anti Diarrheal (1) 328 ____Fingernail Clippers 0.95
____Rolaids (1) 2.70 ____Q-Tips 1058
___Ranitidine (1) 5.15
" Antacid tiauid (1) 4.05 HAIR CARE & MISCPRODUCTS LIMIT 1 EACH
____ Multi Vitamin (1) 4.10 ___Pantene Shampoo 6.70
____Vitamin C (1) 3.25 ____Pantene Conditioner 7.30
___Medicated Foot Powder (1) 6.25 ____Suave Shampoo 1.95
____Anti-FungalCream (1) 120 ____Suave Conditioner 1.95
___Claritin (Loratidine} (2) 195 ___Sulfur 8 Lock & Twist 3.90
____Tyleno! {Acetaminophen) (1) 235 ____Murray’s Pomade 245
____Aspirin (1) 1.65 ___Pink Oil Moisturizer 6.15
___Ibuprofen (1) 2.70 ____Softee Hair Food 2.70
____Naproxen Sodium 220 mg (1) 2.95 ___ AfroCombs 0.55
____Muscle Rub (1) 2.25 ____Wave Brush 2.90
____VaporRub (1) 2.40 —__WaveCap 2.90
_____Cough Drops Cherry (2) 1.00
___Cough Syrup (1) 2.60 MISCELLANEQUS LIMITS (}
____Hemorrhold Cream (1) 3.80 ____ReadingGlasses __1.25_1.50 (1)
____Hydrocortisone Cream (1) 1.80 __175_200_225_250__300 7.80
____Triple Antibiotic Ointment (1) 2.50 ____Greeting Cards 1.05
____Pepto Bismol {Generic) (1) 3.05 ____Mirror Magnetic 2.60
___Oral Pain Relief 150 ____Photo Album (1) 2.70
____Milk of Magnesia (1) 2.80 ____Addrass Book (1) 240
___ Allergy Tabs (1) 1.60 ____Cereal Bowl~Sm (1) 0.95
___Sulfer 8 Medicated Shampoo (1) 4.10 __Insulated Clear Mug (1) 2.05
___Microwaveable Bowl - LG (1) 2.60
$OAPS & BODY WASH LIMIT § Total ___Poker Playing Cards (2) 2.60
____Dove UDC/DHO 2.20 ___ Pinochle Cards (2) 2.95
____Dial uDC/DHO 0.85 ____Writing Pen (2) 1.00
____lvory UDC/OHO 1.00 ____Colorad Pencils {1) 2.60
____Tone UDC/DHO 125 ____Yellow Writing Pad (1) 1.20
___Llever 2000 UDC/OHO 110 ____Wireless Notebook (1) 1.80
____Soap Dish 0.65 ____targeClasp Envalope (5) 0.20
____Gucci Body wash (1) 3.90 ___Hend Wipes(1) 3.3
____Irish Spring 3 Pk 250
DECDORANTS LIMIT 1 EACH UDC/DHO ____Shower Shoes (1) Size:______ 4.10
____Secret Solld 3.05 ____Tannis Shoas {1) Size:
Dlai Roll On 1.50
— egree 2,55



FCI TALLAHASSEE TRANSGENDER COMMISSARY LIST

NAME:

REG. NUMBER

(DATE)

UNIT:

CLOTHES/SHOES: LIMIT 1

$3.25 Pro Feet Crew Socks
$5.80 Men’s Ankle Socks 3 PK
varies  Shoe - Athletic Size

BODY WASH LIMIT ONE (1) EA / SOAP LIMIT 5

TOTAL

$2.50 Irish Spring 3 Pk
$1.10 Lever 2000
$4.95  Axe Body Wash
$1.80 Men’s VOS 3N1

DEODORANT: LIMIT 2
$2.55 Men’s Degree
$2.20 Speed Stick Shower Fresh

LOTION:
$3.40 Dial Adv Lotion

$11.55 Gillette Mach 3 Razor
$22.30 Gillette Mach 3 refills
$2.25 Bic Twin Select

$2.90 Magic Gold Shave
5405 Cream Shave Tube
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WATCH:

$18.95 Men’s Watch
$99.45 G Shock
$54.60 Ironman Watch

UNDERWEAR:

s

$9.10 Boxer Briefs 2 PK S — XL Size

$11.70 Boxer Briefs 2 PK 2XL-3XL Size

$9.10  Briefs 3 PK S-XL (Available via SPO)
$13.00 Briefs 3 PK 2XL-3XL ___ (Available via SPO)

COMMISSARY RULES:

(Write-in Items Only)

(DL O0L L Oy JCnSBT WENFYS

All sales are final.

No exchanges or refunds.

No substitutions will be made.

Check your order prior to submission.

Check your order upon receipt.

Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
ANY alterations to this list WILL VOID YOUR ORDER!
Sales are permitted once per week.

NO WRITE IN ITEMS WILL BE SOLD
WITH EXCEPTION OF MEDICALLY
APPROVED ITEMS!!!

updated OctOber 2020



NAME:

DC TALLAHASSEE TRANSGENDER COMMISSARY LIST

REG. NUMBER

(DATE)

SHU RANGE/CELL#:

CLOTHES/SHOES: LIMIT 1

$14.30
$7.80
$9.10
$3.90
$3.00
varies

T

Sports Bra S-2X Size

Hanes Panties 5-10 Size

Hanes Panties 11-13 Size
Tube Socks

Footies Low Socks

Women’s Shoes - Athletic Size

BODY WASH ONE (1) ITEM EACH

$4.75
$8.45

|

Citrus Splash Body Wash
Dove Body Wash

DEODORANT: LIMIT 2

$2.55
$3.05

LOTION:
$7.10
$3.60

wn
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$11.55
$22.30
$2.25
$2.90
$4.05

Bl

COSMETICS:
$8.90
$7.30
$7.30
$6.55
$3.15
$3.10
$2.20
$7.60
$7.65
$1.05

HAIR CARE:
$2.40
$2.85
$4.30
$6.20
$8.05
$2.20
$0.55
$0.90
$2.20

[T

Women’s Degree
Secret Solid

St. Ives Collagen
Avocado Oatmeal

Gillette Mach 3 Razor
Gillette Mach 3 refills
Bic Twin Select

Magic Gold Shave
Cream Shave Tube

Cover Girl Foundation Shade___
Chocolates Eyeshadow

Charcoal Eyeshadow

Lavender Eyeshadow

Wine Blush

Pearlescent Pink Blush

Cotton Balls

Lip Gloss Berry

Lip Gloss Pink Candy Cranberry Plum Honey
Cotton Q:-Tip

Claw Hair Clip Small
Claw Hair Clip Medium
Claw Hair Clip Large
Motions Shampoo
Infusium Shampoo
Large Foam Rollers
Hair Pick

Rubber Bands

FEMININE:
$5.35  Always Maxi Pads
%410 Tampax
$2.20 Carefree Panty Liners
$7.15 Midol
WATCH:

$20.00 Women'’s Timex Watch

COMMISSARY RULES:

{Write-in items Only)

© PNOLBHWN P

All sales are final.

No exchanges or refunds.

No substitutions will be made.

Check your order prior to submission.

Check your order upon receipt.

Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
ANY alterations to this list WILL VOID YOUR ORDER!
Sales are permitted once per week.

NO WRITE IN ITEMS WILL BE SOLD
WITH EXCEPTION OF MEDICALLY
APPROVED ITEMS!!!

updated OctOber 2020



updated OctOber 2020



NAME:

DC TALLAHASSEE SHU COMMISSARY LIST
ADMINISTRATIVE DETENTION

REG. NUMBER

(DATE)

SHU RANGE/CELL#:

STAMPS: LIMIT $11.00 COMBINED

$0.55
$0.05

Forever Stamp
$0.05 Stamp

MISCELLANEOUS: LIMIT ONE (1) ITEM EACH

51.20
50.20

LEGAL PAD OF PAPER
MANILLA ENVELOPES

PHARMACEUTICALS: LIMIT ONE (1) ITEM EACH

$2.35
$1.70
$1.80
$3.80
$1.95
$15.45
$1.65
$2.65
$5.15
$2.60
$1.60
$3.05
$5.95
$1.90
$5.30
$3.25
$1.30
$1.30
$1.30

FOOD ITEMS:

NON-ASPIRIN (ACETAMINOPHEN)
ANTIFUNGAL CREAM
HYDROCORTISONE CREAM
HEMORRHOID CREAM
ALLERGY RELIEF (LORATIDINE)
PRILOSEC

ASPIRIN TABLETS

IBUPROFEN

RANITIDINE (ACID REDUCER)
MILK OF MAGNESIA

ALLERGY TABLETS

PINK BISMUTH

FIBERCON

LAXATIVE

DAILY MULTI-VITAMIN
VITAMIN C TABLETS

STOOL SOFTENER

CHERRY COUGH DROPS
HONEY/LEMON COUGH DROPS

LIMIT SIX (6) TOTAL FROM

GROUP

$1.10
$0.95
$0.40
%100
_ %16S
8220

RADIO:

$61.50
$6.55

Iced Oatmeal Cookies 60z
Hershey Milk Chocolate Bar
Cheese/Cheese Crackers
Snickers

Strawberry Cookie

Animal Crackers

Clear Sangean MMR-77CL Self Powered (Limit 1)

Clear Tunes CT-38 Ear Buds (Limit 1)

COMMISSARY RULES:

. All sales are final.

No exchanges or refunds.

No substitutions will be made.

Check your order prior to submission.

Check your order upon receipt.

Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
ANY alterations to this list WILL VOID YOUR ORDER!
Sales are permitted once per week.

NO WRITE IN ITEMS WILL BE SOLD
WITH EXCEPTION OF MEDICALLY
APPROVED ITEMS!!!

® N HEWN =

READING GLASSES: LIMIT (1) CIRCLE STRENGTH
$7.80 1.0/1.5/2.0/ 2.5/ 3.0/ 3.5/ 4.0
** Requires Health Services Authorization

{Medical Write-In Items Only)

(Approving Medical Staff Signature)

E. Strong, Warder™ L } (

updated October 2020

(Approving SHU Lieutenant 5Signature)





